Mpeamet

Pycku jesnk

dpaHuyCcKM je3unk

Cpricku je3unk 1 KieMKeBHOCT
dunosoduja

Couwuonoruja

Cpricku je3unk 1 KieMKeBHOCT

pyna

MaTtemaTuka

®paHLUyCcKn je3nk

Pycku je3nk

dusmka

MaTtemaTuka

Xemuja

EHrnecku jesunk

Buonoruja

Cpricku je3uk 1 K MKEeBHOCT
®paHLUyCcKn je3nk
MartemaTunka

Cpricku je3uk 1 K MKEBHOCT
Pycku jeank

Buonornja

®unsnka

Bpcrta

WHWUKjanHu TecT
WHUUMjanHu Tect
NHWUUMjanHu Tect
KOHTPOMHW 3aJaTak
KOHTPOMNHW 3adaTak
nucMmeHn 3agarak
KOHTPOMHW 3adaTak
KOHTPOMNHW 3adarak
KOHTPOIHW 3aarak
KOHTPOMHW 3adaTak
nucmeHn sagarak
KOHTPOMHW 3aJaTak
nMcMeHn 3agarak
KOHTPOIHW 3ajarak
nMcmeHn 3agarak
nucmeHn sagarak
nucMeHu 3agaTak
KOHTPOMHW 3aJaTak
nucmeHn sagarak
KOHTPOMNHW 3agaTak
KOHTPOMNHW 3adaTak

Odatym
9.9.2024.
9.9. 2024.
20.9. 2024.
27.9.2024.
1. 10. 2024.
4. 10. 2024.
7.10. 2024.

28.10. 2024.
28.10. 2024.
31.10. 2024.

6. 11. 2024.

14.11. 2024.

3.12.2024.
4.12.2024.
6.12.2024.
9.12.2024.

11.12. 2024.
13.12. 2024.
16. 12. 2024.
18.12. 2024.
24.12. 2024.

Hepersa y meceuny
3/09
3/09
4/09
5/09
1/10
1/10
2/10
5/10
5/10
5/10
2/11
3/11
2/12
2/12
2/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
4/12
4/12
5/12



